Chair Covers and Sashes

Lycra Chair Cover and Organza Sash

Lycra Chair Cover and Tafetta/Satin/Lace Sash
Lycra Chair Cover with a Double Bow

Lycra Chair Cover and Ruffle Sash

Organza Sash only
Ruffle Sash Only
Drop Sash Only

Pearl Brooch (Silver)
Pearl Brooch (Gold)
Heart Brooch

Table Runner
Hessian Runners
Sequin Runners
Top Table Swag
Cake Table Swag
Lace Table Overlays

PRICE LIST FOR 2016/2017

Per chair

£2.00
£2.25
£3.00
£3.00

£1.25
£2.00
£2.00

£0.75
£0.75
£0.75

£3.00
£5.00
£5.00
£25.00
£15.00
£9.50

A examples of our additional extras - contact us for more information

Glass Tea Lights

Mirror Plates

Log Slices

Mercury Bottles

Glass Milk Bottles/Jam Jars
Silver/glass Candlesticks
Wooden Mr and Mrs Block
Wooden Table Numbers

£0.50
£2.00
£3.50
£2.00
£1.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

Centrepieces
Adore
Glass Bowl with candle or flower head
Silver Lantern with Pillar Candle
Hurricane vase with Candle
Cherish
Log slice with decorated jars and in season flowers
White Rotating Tea light Lantern
Candelabra with candles and Pearls/beads
Devotion
Decorated Ivory Birdcage
Vintage Mirror Trays with Mercury bottles and seasonal flowers
Martini Glass with kissing ball
3 cylinder vases with seasonal flowers
Floral Arrangements
Vase Groupings
Jug Arrangements
Birdcage Arrangements
Tall Cylinder Vase Arrangements
Tall Conical Vase Arrangement
Candelabra Arrangements

Wish Tree with Tags

Starlight Twinkle Backdrop

Starlight Top Table Twinkle Skirt

4ft llluminated LOVE Letters

Red Royal Mail Post Box

Suitcase

Pair of Tall Floor Standing Candelabra

Per table

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00

£15.00
£15.00
£20.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£20.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£35.00
£40.00

£20.00
£190.00
£35.00
£150.00
£35.00
£15.00
£35.00



Table Number Holders

Décor Packages. Prices are based on per table of 10

Adore

10 x Lycra Covers and Organza Sash

Centrepiece from the Adoré Collection including mirror/log slice
Table Runner

4 x tea Light holders

Devotion

10 x Lycra Covers and Organza Sash

Any Centrepiece including mirror/log slice
Table Runner

4 x tea light per table

Standard Placecards

Standard Favour Boxes with traditional almonds
Standard Table Number

Upgrade the Devotion package to include
centrepieces with floral arrangements

Ceremony Package

10 Lanterns Silver or White for the aisle
Petals for the Aisle

Ceremony Table Swag

Ceremony Table Flower Arrangement

£1.50

£35.00

£70.00

£85.00

£145.00

Cherish £40.00
10 x Lycra Covers and Organza Sash

Centrepiece from the Cherish Package including Mirror/log slice

Table Runner

4 x tea light per table

Amoré £80.00
10 x Lycra Covers, any sash and brooches

Any Centrepiece

Table Runner

4 x tea light per table

Table Number

Standard Placecards

Standard Favour Boxes with traditional almonds

Top Table Swag

Cake Table Swag

Upgrade the Amoré Package to include £95.00
centrepieces with floral arrangements

50% Discount on these added extras when booking any décor package
Twinkle Backdrop

Twinkle Top Table Skirt

4ft llluminated LOVE Lettera

Red Royal Mail Postbox

Wish Tree

Tall Floor Standing Candelabra

Discounted Bespoke packages available on request

www.nuptia.org.uk
contact@nuptia.org.uk
Nuptia Limited, Unit 2, Before 1 Pepper Road, Calverton, Nottingham, NG14 6LH
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