

## **PRICE LIST FOR 2016/2017**

	Chair Covers and Sashes	Per chair	Centrepieces	Per table
			<u>Adore</u>	
Lycra Cha	air Cover and Organza Sash	£2.00	Glass Bowl with candle or flower head	£12.00
Lycra Cha	air Cover and Tafetta/Satin/Lace Sash	£2.25	Silver Lantern with Pillar Candle	£12.00
Lycra Cha	air Cover with a Double Bow	£3.00	Hurricane vase with Candle	£12.00
Lycra Cha	air Cover and Ruffle Sash	£3.00	<u>Cherish</u>	
			Log slice with decorated jars and in season flowers	£15.00
Organza	Sash only	£1.25	White Rotating Tea light Lantern	£15.00
Ruffle Sa	sh Only	£2.00	Candelabra with candles and Pearls/beads	£20.00
Drop Sas	h Only	£2.00	<u>Devotion</u>	
			Decorated Ivory Birdcage	£25.00
Pearl Bro	och (Silver)	£0.75	Vintage Mirror Trays with Mercury bottles and seasonal flowers	£25.00
Pearl Bro	och (Gold)	£0.75	Martini Glass with kissing ball	£25.00
Heart Bro	och	£0.75	3 cylinder vases with seasonal flowers	£25.00
			Floral Arrangements	
Table Ru	nner	£3.00	Vase Groupings	£20.00
Hessian F	Runners	£5.00	Jug Arrangements	£25.00
Sequin R	unners	£5.00	Birdcage Arrangements	£25.00
Top Table	e Swag	£25.00	Tall Cylinder Vase Arrangements	£25.00
Cake Tab	ole Swag	£15.00	Tall Conical Vase Arrangement	£35.00
Lace Tab	le Overlays	£9.50	Candelabra Arrangements	£40.00
A examp	les of our additional extras - contact us for mo	re information		
Glass Tea	a Lights	£0.50	Wish Tree with Tags	£20.00
Mirror Pla	ites	£2.00	Starlight Twinkle Backdrop	£190.00
Log Slice	S	£3.50	Starlight Top Table Twinkle Skirt	£35.00
Mercury E		£2.00	4ft Illuminated LOVE Letters	£150.00
Glass Mil	k Bottles/Jam Jars	£1.00	Red Royal Mail Post Box	£35.00
Silver/gla	ss Candlesticks	£4.00	Suitcase	£15.00
•	Mr and Mrs Block	£5.00	Pair of Tall Floor Standing Candelabra	£35.00
Wooden	Table Numbers	£4.00	-	

Table Number Holders £1.50

## Décor Packages. Prices are based on per table of 10

Ceremony Table Flower Arrangement

Adore 10 x Lycra Covers and Organza Sash Centrepiece from the Adoré Collection including mirror/log slice Table Runner 4 x tea Light holders	£35.00	Cherish 10 x Lycra Covers and Organza Sash Centrepiece from the Cherish Package including Mirror/log slice Table Runner 4 x tea light per table	£40.00
Devotion  10 x Lycra Covers and Organza Sash Any Centrepiece including mirror/log slice Table Runner 4 x tea light per table Standard Placecards Standard Favour Boxes with traditional almonds Standard Table Number	£70.00	Amoré 10 x Lycra Covers, any sash and brooches Any Centrepiece Table Runner 4 x tea light per table Table Number Standard Placecards Standard Favour Boxes with traditional almonds Top Table Swag Cake Table Swag	£80.00
Upgrade the Devotion package to include centrepieces with floral arrangements	£85.00	Upgrade the Amoré Package to include centrepieces with floral arrangements	£95.00
Ceremony Package 10 Lanterns Silver or White for the aisle Petals for the Aisle Ceremony Table Swag	£145.00	<b>50% Discount on these added extras when booking any décor pa</b> Twinkle Backdrop Twinkle Top Table Skirt 4ft Illuminated LOVE Lettera	ıckage

## Discounted Bespoke packages available on request

Red Royal Mail Postbox

Tall Floor Standing Candelabra

Wish Tree

